

SALESMAN
TERMS
RATING
CREDIT 000

ACCT. NO. 001132
NAME READ, JERRY
ADDRESS 11 AZALEA COURT
GREENVILLE, S C

PAGE-001

DATE	REFERENCE	DISCOUNT	CHARGES	FREIGHT	CREDITS	BALANCE	SALES TO DATE
05-19-78						5071.27	1132591
05-19-78	039263	07 06	72.15			5143.42	1139813
05-23-78	039358	07 06	164.38			5307.80	1156257
05-24-78	039376	07 06	259			5310.39	1156510
05-30-78	039539	07 06	59.31			5369.70	1162447
05-31-78	039631	07 06	100.00			5469.70	1172447
05-31-78	039605	07 06	25.00			5494.70	1174947
06-02-78	039753	07 07	61.07			5555.77	1181048
06-07-78		2000.00			2000.00	3555.77	1181048
06-07-78	039285	07 07	11.84			3567.61	1182232
06-12-78	039934	07 07	144.36			3711.97	1196668
06-13-78	040025	07 07	205.01			3916.98	121716
06-14-78	040031	07 07	153.43			4070.41	1232511
06-15-78	040033	07 07	166.87			4237.28	1247107
06-15-78	040045	07 07	63.49			4300.77	1256047
06-17-78	040115	07 07	52.93			4353.70	1260000
06-20-78	040170	07 07	73.34			4427.04	1260000
06-21-78	040203	07 07	216.00			4643.04	1260000
06-21-78	040211	07 07	16.00			4659.04	1260000
06-21-78	040212	07 07	16.00			4675.04	1260000
06-22-78	040222	07 07	112.17			4787.21	1260000
06-23-78	040225	07 07	12.30			4800.00	1260000
06-28-78	040350	07 07	85.94			6189.83	1444454
06-28-78	040358	07 07	3.12			6192.95	1444766
06-28-78	040370	07 07	67.26			6260.21	1451497
06-29-78	040393	07 07	52.34			6312.55	1456726
06-30-78	040420	07 07	9.51			6412.06	1466677
06-30-78	040422	07 07	106.26			6518.32	1477300
06-30-78	040524	07 07	25.00			6543.32	1479800
06-30-78	040552	07 07	100.00			6643.32	1489800
07-01-78	040448	07 08	45.18			6688.50	1494321
07-01-78	040449	07 08	62.15			6750.65	1500536
07-01-78	003376	05 08	77.13			6827.78	1508245
07-05-78	040635	07 08	96.87			6924.65	1517931
07-05-78	040636	07 08	104.41			7029.06	1528372
07-17-78	040911	07 08	72.37			7101.43	1535614

Hurroughs

WAGNER

GREENVILLE AIR
GREENVILLE, S.C.